24
70
24
70
70mmCouplers
WWW.WINDOWWIDGETS.CO.UK/PRODUCTS/70MMCOUPLERS/SELECTION          TO ORDER CALL / 01452 300 912
 choosing your 70mmCoupler	  choosing your 70mmCoupler
04

70mmCouplers
WWW.WINDOWWIDGETS.CO.UK/PRODUCTS/70MMCOUPLERS/ORDERGUIDE   TO ORDER CALL / 01452 300 912
orderguide		  PVCu ORDERING GUIDE
32
WWW.WINDOWWIDGETS.CO.UK/PRODUCTS/70MMCOUPLERS/CHOOSECOLOURS TO ORDER CALL / 01452 300 912
CHOOSECOLOURS
33
PART NO. DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
Dbi (Specify White) Decorative Bay Inner/Decorative Coupler Trim 4 x 6m
Dbi (Specify Foil Colour) Decorative Bay Inner/Decorative Coupler Trim 2 x 6m
Dbo (Specify White) Decorative Bay Outer Trim White 4 x 6m
Dbo (Specify Foil Colour) Decorative Bay Outer Trim Foiled 2 x 6m
Dbo120 (Specify White) Decorative Bay Outer (90º-125º) Trim White 4 x 6m
Dbo120 (Specify Foil Colour) Decorative Bay Outer (90º-125º) Trim Foiled 2 x 6m
90d (Specify White) Decorative 90º Trim White 4 x 6m
90d (Specify Foil Colour) Decorative 90º Trim Foiled 2 x 6m
90nd (Specify White) Non Decorative 90º Trim White 4 x 6m
90nd (Specify Foil Colour) Non Decorative 90º Trim Foiled 2 x 6m
Tc9cover (Specify White) Tricube Pvcu Cover Trim 4 x 6m
Tc9cover (Specify Foil Colour) Tricube Pvcu Cover Trim 2 x 6m
22wbr (Specify White) 22mm Windowboard Receiver White 4 x 6m
22wbr (Specify Foil Colour) 22mm Windowboard Receiver Foiled 2 x 6m
17070 (Specify White) 170º Fixed Angle Bay 70mm White 4 x 6m
17070 (Specify Foil Colour) 170º Fixed Angle Bay 70mm Foiled 2 x 6m
17070
(Specify Foil Colour And White Colour)
170º Fixed Angle Bay 70mm Foiled On White 2 x 6m
Ttrim (Specify White) T-Trim For Slimline Couplers White 20 x 4.45m
Ttrim (Specify Foil Colour) T-Trim For Slimline Couplers Foiled 20 x 4.45m
90inner (Specify White) Trim For 482160 90º White 4 x 6m
90inner (Specify Foil Colour) Trim For 482160 90º Foiled 2 x 6m
Dt (146) Only In 146 Drainage Tube (146 White) 20 x 2m
Dt (B) Brown Only Drainage Tube (Brown) 20 x 2m
WindowWidgets has allocated part numbers and colour codes for it’s
PVCu products. The full ordering code must comprise of the part number and colour code.
Here is a list of the colour codes used to designate different whites…
When choosing whites, it is often quite subjective and we have compiled this list based on experience of what customers have
ordered. If in any doubt, please call and we will send you a sample pack of all of the different white options for you to choose.
If your system is not listed, don’t worry, just call and we can help you choose the correct match. If in any doubt, please request a
colour sample pack.
e.g 	 DBI is the part number for the Decorative Bay Inner.
	 146 is the colour code for a Rehau White.
	 DBI(146) is the full ordering code
e.g 	 DBI is the part number for the Decorative Bay Inner.
	M  is the colour code for a Mahogany foiled finish.
	 DBI(M) is the full ordering code
Here is a list of the colour codes used for foiled products…
M Mahogany Finish (Renolit Ref. 2097013)
G Golden Oak Finish (Renolit Ref. 2178001)
R1 Rosewood to match most systems* (Renolit Ref. 3202001)
R2 Rosewood to match Veka (Renolit Ref. 3202002)
B Black Finish (Renolit Ref. 851805)
Please Remember! The full ordering code must comprise of the part number and colour code.
Non-Standard Foiled Products